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Extrato por período

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000009-9

Data: 04/09/2014 - 09:34

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 22.347,40 C

08/08/2014 000001 CRED TED 5.959,23 C 28.306,63 C

08/08/2014 000001 CRED TED 4.209,92 C 32.516,55 C

08/08/2014 100008 DOC ELET 1.340,44 C 33.856,99 C

08/08/2014 100011 DOC ELET 382,68 C 34.239,67 C

08/08/2014 100012 DOC ELET 575,76 C 34.815,43 C

08/08/2014 400003 DOC ELET 990,57 C 35.806,00 C

08/08/2014 500005 DOC ELET 1.382,77 C 37.188,77 C

08/08/2014 600003 DOC ELET 2.005,47 C 39.194,24 C

12/08/2014 238054 APLICACAO 35.000,00 D 4.194,24 C

12/08/2014 287447 PAG BOLETO 415,00 D 3.779,24 C

14/08/2014 000001 CRED TED 16.036,65 C 19.815,89 C

14/08/2014 000001 CRED TED 2.761,84 C 22.577,73 C

14/08/2014 000001 CRED TED 10.658,80 C 33.236,53 C

14/08/2014 000001 CRED TED 3.908,71 C 37.145,24 C

14/08/2014 000002 DOC ELET 255,19 C 37.400,43 C

14/08/2014 300002 DOC ELET 260,65 C 37.661,08 C

25/08/2014 321152 TEV MESM T 1.820,00 D 35.841,08 C

25/08/2014 322141 TEV MESM T 1.200,00 D 34.641,08 C

25/08/2014 322558 TEV MESM T 1.909,11 D 32.731,97 C

25/08/2014 323250 TEV MESM T 1.909,11 D 30.822,86 C

25/08/2014 324000 TEV MESM T 1.985,47 D 28.837,39 C

25/08/2014 325021 TEV MESM T 1.909,11 D 26.928,28 C

25/08/2014 325401 TEV MESM T 1.909,11 D 25.019,17 C

25/08/2014 325715 TEV MESM T 1.909,11 D 23.110,06 C

25/08/2014 326002 TEV MESM T 724,00 D 22.386,06 C

25/08/2014 326747 TEV MESM T 724,00 D 21.662,06 C

25/08/2014 327178 TEV MESM T 724,00 D 20.938,06 C

25/08/2014 327463 TEV MESM T 724,00 D 20.214,06 C

26/08/2014 245161 PAG BOLETO 415,00 D 19.799,06 C

26/08/2014 032252 TEV MESM T 724,00 D 19.075,06 C
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SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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